Andrew Southall.

Born Melbourne 1947

Selected Exhibitions

1975/79 Australian Galleries, Melbourne

1976/77 Warehouse Gallery, Melbourne

1977

Solander Gallery, Canberra

1980/81/84 Realities Gallery, Melbourne

1983/85 Robin Gibson Gallery, Sydney

1984

1985

1986

1987

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1996

1997

2007

2008

2010

2011

2012

2013

Tynte Gallery, Adelaide
Greenhill Gallery, Perth
Crane Kalman Gallery, London
Greenhill Gallery, Adelaide and Perth
United Artists Gallery, Melbourne
Robin Gibson Gallery, Sydney
New South Wales House, London
Australian Bicentenary Exhibition’ Fischer Fine Art, London
City Gallery , Melbourne
Barry Stern Galleries, Sydney
Redfern Gallery, London ( group show x4)
The Gallery at John Jones, London
Charles Nodrum Gallery, Melbourne
Charles Nodrum Gallery, Melbourne
Published autobiography ‘ But - a journey into addiction * Hudson Melbourne
Modern mix Group show, Ochre Gallery Melbourne
Ochre Gallery, Melbourne
Ochre Gallery, Melbourne
Ochre gallery, Melbourne
PG Printmaker Gallery, Melbourne
Charles Nodrum Gallery, Melbourne. Abstraction 10
Charles Nodrum gallery, Melbourne Abstraction 11
Langford120, Melbourne.
Scott Livesey Galleries, Melbourne Group show x3
Langford 120, Melbourne. ‘Thirteen’: Group show of Australian, American and UK artists

LaTrobe University Gallery, Bendigo



2014 Langford 120, Melbourne, Trajectories:Fourteen, Country

Collections

National Gallery of Victoria

Mercy Teachers College, Victoria
Visual Arts Board

Art bank

Toorak Teachers College

Australian Council

New England Regional Art Gallery
New South Wales Parliament Offices
University of Western Australia
National Roads and Motorists Association
Sydney Stock Exchange

New Parliament House, Canberra
Mobil Oil UK

Comico Holdings, UK

Reuters America

Falmouth City Art Gallery UK

Prizes

Finalist Blake Prize 1982

Winner Inaugural Williamstown Prize
Finalist Drawing Together 2007

Finalist Dominique Segan drawing Prize 2007
Finalist Darebin LaTrobe Art Prize 2007
Finalist Banyule Works On Paper 2007
Finalist John Leslie Prize 2008

Finalist Darebin LaTrobe Prize 2009
Finalist Paul Guest Drawing Prize 2012
Finalist Adelaide Perry Drawing Prize 2013

Finalist Swan Hill Drawing and Print Prize 2013



