## Andrew Southall.

### Born Melbourne 1947

# **Selected Exhibitions**

1975/79	Australian Galleries, Melbourne
1976/77	Warehouse Gallery, Melbourne
1977	Solander Gallery, Canberra
1980/81/84 Realities Gallery, Melbourne	
1983/85	Robin Gibson Gallery, Sydney
1984	Tynte Gallery , Adelaide
	Greenhill Gallery , Perth
1985	Crane Kalman Gallery, London
1986	Greenhill Gallery, Adelaide and Perth
	United Artists Gallery, Melbourne
	Robin Gibson Gallery, Sydney
1987	New South Wales House, London
	Australian Bicentenary Exhibition' Fischer Fine Art, London
1989	City Gallery , Melbourne
1990	Barry Stern Galleries, Sydney
1991	Redfern Gallery , London ( group show x4)
1992	The Gallery at John Jones, London
1993	Charles Nodrum Gallery, Melbourne
1996	Charles Nodrum Gallery, Melbourne
1997	Published autobiography 'But – a journey into addiction 'Hudson Melbourne
2007	Modern mix Group show, Ochre Gallery Melbourne
2008	Ochre Gallery, Melbourne
2010	Ochre Gallery, Melbourne
2011	Ochre gallery, Melbourne
	PG Printmaker Gallery, Melbourne
	Charles Nodrum Gallery, Melbourne. Abstraction 10
2012	Charles Nodrum gallery, Melbourne Abstraction 11
l	angford120, Melbourne.
2013	cott Livesey Galleries, Melbourne Group show x3
l	angford 120, Melbourne. 'Thirteen': Group show of Australian, American and UK artists

LaTrobe University Gallery, Bendigo

#### Collections

National Gallery of Victoria

Mercy Teachers College, Victoria

Visual Arts Board

Art bank

Toorak Teachers College

Australian Council

New England Regional Art Gallery

**New South Wales Parliament Offices** 

University of Western Australia

National Roads and Motorists Association

Sydney Stock Exchange

New Parliament House, Canberra

Mobil Oil UK

Comico Holdings, UK

Reuters America

Falmouth City Art Gallery UK

## Prizes

Finalist Blake Prize 1982

Winner Inaugural Williamstown Prize

Finalist Drawing Together 2007

Finalist Dominique Segan drawing Prize 2007

Finalist Darebin LaTrobe Art Prize 2007

Finalist Banyule Works On Paper 2007

Finalist John Leslie Prize 2008

Finalist Darebin LaTrobe Prize 2009

Finalist Paul Guest Drawing Prize 2012

Finalist Adelaide Perry Drawing Prize 2013

Finalist Swan Hill Drawing and Print Prize 2013